THE DATASHEET OF
CDRH127/LDNP-102MC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ＳＰＥＣＩＦＩＣＡＴＩＯＮ
    (ＲＥＶＩＳＩＯＮＳ)
ＴＹＰＥ
ＣＤＲＨ１２７/ＬＤ
 SYMBOL   DATE      ISSUE No.             REVISIONS                       CLIENT

STAMP
INDUCTANCE
［WITHIN］
※1
D.C.R.
(Ω)[MAX.]
(at 20℃)
※2
RATED
CURRENT
(Ａ)
※3
SUMIDA
CODE
01 CDRH127/LDNP-1RØNC 1R0 1.0μH ± 30% 6.5m(5.0m) 14.0 4785-0072
02 CDRH127/LDNP-2R4NC 2R4 2.4μH ± 30% 10.5m(8.1m) 10.3 4785-0073
03 CDRH127/LDNP-3R5NC 3R5 3.5μH ± 30% 12.4m(9.5m) 9.30 4785-0074
04 CDRH127/LDNP-4R6NC 4R6 4.6μH ± 30% 13.8m(10.6m) 9.10 4785-0075
05 CDRH127/LDNP-5R8NC 5R8 5.8μH ± 30% 16.2m(12.4m) 8.60 4785-0076
06 CDRH127/LDNP-7R4NC 7R4 7.4μH ± 30% 17.7m(13.6m) 7.40 4785-0077
07 CDRH127/LDNP-1ØØMC 100 10 μH ± 20% 19.5m(15.0m) 6.70 4785-0078
08 CDRH127/LDNP-12ØMC 120 12 μH ± 20% 21.3m(16.4m) 6.45 4785-0079
09 CDRH127/LDNP-15ØMC 150 15 μH ± 20% 26.4m(20.3m) 5.65 4785-0080
10 CDRH127/LDNP-18ØMC 180 18 μH ± 20% 28.0m(21.5m) 5.10 4785-0081
11 CDRH127/LDNP-22ØMC 220 22 μH ± 20% 36.4m(28.0m) 4.70 4785-0082
12 CDRH127/LDNP-27ØMC 270 27 μH ± 20% 41.6m(32.0m) 4.20 4785-0083
13 CDRH127/LDNP-33ØMC 330 33 μH ± 20% 53.3m(41.0m) 3.90 4785-0084
14 CDRH127/LDNP-39ØMC 390 39 μH ± 20% 60.5m(46.5m) 3.50 4785-0085
15 CDRH127/LDNP-47ØMC 470 47 μH ± 20% 78.0m(60.0m) 3.25 4785-0086
16 CDRH127/LDNP-56ØMC 560 56 μH ± 20% 90.0m(69.0m) 2.90 4785-0087
17 CDRH127/LDNP-68ØMC 680 68 μH ± 20% 120m(92.0m) 2.60 4785-0088
18 CDRH127/LDNP-82ØMC 820 82 μH ± 20% 119m(91.0m) 2.40 4785-0089
19 CDRH127/LDNP-1Ø1MC 101 100μH ± 20% 151m (119m) 2.10 4785-0090
20 CDRH127/LDNP-121MC 121 120μH ± 20% 169m (130m) 1.90 4785-0091
21 CDRH127/LDNP-151MC 151 150μH ± 20% 227m (174m) 1.80 4785-0092
22 CDRH127/LDNP-181MC 181 180μH ± 20% 299m (230m) 1.55 4785-0093
23 CDRH127/LDNP-221MC 221 220μH ± 20% 338m (260m) 1.45 4785-0094
24 CDRH127/LDNP-271MC 271 270μH ± 20% 419m (322m) 1.30 4785-0095
25 CDRH127/LDNP-331MC 331 330μH ± 20% 471m (362m) 1.20 4785-0096
26 CDRH127/LDNP-391MC 391 390μH ± 20% 572m (440m) 1.10 4785-0097
27 CDRH127/LDNP-471MC 471 470μH ± 20% 741m (570m) 1.00 4785-0098
28 CDRH127/LDNP-561MC 561 560μH ± 20% 852m (655m) 0.95 4785-0099
29 CDRH127/LDNP-681MC 681 680μH ± 20% 1.13 (870m) 0.85 4785-0100
30 CDRH127/LDNP-821MC 821 820μH ± 20% 1.24 (950m) 0.75 4785-0101
31 CDRH127/LDNP-1Ø2MC 102 1.0 mH ± 20% 1.50 (1.15) 0.70 4785-0102
NOTE： SPEC.NO.
Ｓ－０７４－６２２８Ｓ－０７４－６２２８Ｓ－０７４－６２２８Ｓ－０７４－６２２８
                 ３/５
ＳＰＥＣＩＦＩＣＡＴＩＯＮ ＴＹＰＥ
ＣＤＲＨ１２７/ＬＤ
3-3.ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICSⅡ (IN THE CASE OF BOX)
NO.
PART NO.
STAMP
INDUCTANCE
［WITHIN］
※1
D.C.R.
(Ω)[MAX.]
(at 20℃)
※2
RATED
CURRENT
(Ａ)
※3
SUMIDA
CODE
32 CDRH127/LDNP-1RØNB 1R0 1.0μH ± 30% 6.5m(5.0m) 14.0 4785-0103
33 CDRH127/LDNP-2R4NB 2R4 2.4μH ± 30% 10.5m(8.1m) 10.3 4785-0104
34 CDRH127/LDNP-3R5NB 3R5 3.5μH ± 30% 12.4m(9.5m) 9.30 4785-0105
35 CDRH127/LDNP-4R6NB 4R6 4.6μH ± 30% 13.8m(10.6m) 9.10 4785-0106
36 CDRH127/LDNP-5R8NB 5R8 5.8μH ± 30% 16.2m(12.4m) 8.60 4785-0107
37 CDRH127/LDNP-7R4NB 7R4 7.4μH ± 30% 17.7m(13.6m) 7.40 4785-0108
38 CDRH127/LDNP-1ØØMB 100 10 μH ± 20% 19.5m(15.0m) 6.70 4785-0109
39 CDRH127/LDNP-12ØMB 120 12 μH ± 20% 21.3m(16.4m) 6.45 4785-0110
40 CDRH127/LDNP-15ØMB 150 15 μH ± 20% 26.4m(20.3m) 5.65 4785-0111
41 CDRH127/LDNP-18ØMB 180 18 μH ± 20% 28.0m(21.5m) 5.10 4785-0112
42 CDRH127/LDNP-22ØMB 220 22 μH ± 20% 36.4m(28.0m) 4.70 4785-0113
43 CDRH127/LDNP-27ØMB 270 27 μH ± 20% 41.6m(32.0m) 4.20 4785-0114
44 CDRH127/LDNP-33ØMB 330 33 μH ± 20% 53.3m(41.0m) 3.90 4785-0115
45 CDRH127/LDNP-39ØMB 390 39 μH ± 20% 60.5m(46.5m) 3.50 4785-0116
46 CDRH127/LDNP-47ØMB 470 47 μH ± 20% 78.0m(60.0m) 3.25 4785-0117
47 CDRH127/LDNP-56ØMB 560 56 μH ± 20% 90.0m(69.0m) 2.90 4785-0118
48 CDRH127/LDNP-68ØMB 680 68 μH ± 20% 120m(92.0m) 2.60 4785-0119
49 CDRH127/LDNP-82ØMB 820 82 μH ± 20% 119m(91.0m) 2.40 4785-0120
50 CDRH127/LDNP-1Ø1MB 101 100μH ± 20% 151m (119m) 2.10 4785-0121
51 CDRH127/LDNP-121MB 121 120μH ± 20% 169m (130m) 1.90 4785-0122
52 CDRH127/LDNP-151MB 151 150μH ± 20% 227m (174m) 1.80 4785-0123
53 CDRH127/LDNP-181MB 181 180μH ± 20% 299m (230m) 1.55 4785-0124
54 CDRH127/LDNP-221MB 221 220μH ± 20% 338m (260m) 1.45 4785-0125
55 CDRH127/LDNP-271MB 271 270μH ± 20% 419m (322m) 1.30 4785-0126
56 CDRH127/LDNP-331MB 331 330μH ± 20% 471m (362m) 1.20 4785-0127
57 CDRH127/LDNP-391MB 391 390μH ± 20% 572m (440m) 1.10 4785-0128
58 CDRH127/LDNP-471MB 471 470μH ± 20% 741m (570m) 1.00 4785-0129
59 CDRH127/LDNP-561MB 561 560μH ± 20% 852m (655m) 0.95 4785-0130
60 CDRH127/LDNP-681MB 681 680μH ± 20% 1.13 (870m) 0.85 4785-0131
61 CDRH127/LDNP-821MB 821 820μH ± 20% 1.24 (950m) 0.75 4785-0132
62 CDRH127/LDNP-1Ø2MB 102 1.0 mH ± 20% 1.50 (1.15) 0.70 4785-0133
※1 MEASURING FREQUENCY     1.0μH ～ 7.4μH   ;     at  100 kHz
                          10 μH ～ 1 mH     ;     at    1 kHz
※2 ( )TYPICAL VALUE.